Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:
www.beghe l l i usa .com
specifications: internal dimensions (in,mm)
The HWE is a specification grade unit, available with 6, 12 and 24
volt battery configurations, designed with two stage charging. The
charging system offers superior performance and energy efficiency

Halogen (H) 10, 12W,
20W
12, 20W
55W - PAR36 Only
12, 20W
70W-PAR36 Only
MR16 6, 10W 10, 12, 20, 35W,
50W
12, 20, 35W,
50W
MR16 LED
(SR or BTMR) 5, 7W 2, 5, 7W 5, 7W
model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
HWE-6-120 6 120
HWE-6-200 6 200
HWE-12-140 12 140
HWE-12-160 12 160
HWE-12-180 12 180
HWE-12-360 12 360
HWE-24-280 24 280
HWE-24-360 24 360
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
HWE-12-130 12 27
HWE-12-200 12 36
HWE-24-200 12 27
2/25/20
ycnegre
mE noitacilppA lairtsudnI